
MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE

V.I.N. #: 1999 0554 XLVYear: Production Number:
Marathon Spec

2PCM3349XW1026556

POLISHED OR LACQUER FINISHED LAMINATE
PULL-OUT PANTRY IN GALLEY
AIR OPERATED POCKET DOOR AT WATER CLOSET
APPLIANCE GARAGE IN THE GALLEY DECK AREA
THREE (3) SWINGING MIRRORED REAR WARDROBE DOORS
GRANITE, STD. LAYOUT (GALLEY AND BATH, INCLUDING WATER CLOSET)
LEATHER OPTION, ONE (1) RECLINER
DELUXE DECOR PACKAGE FOR THE INTERIOR
12 VOLT AIR COMPRESSOR
ASKO STACK WASHER DRYER IN LIEU OF COMBOMATIC
FIBERGLASS, PAINTED FENDERS

PREVOST 45' XLV W/OVER-THE-ROAD A/C

PALM SPRINGS [P] OFFSET ANGLED CENTER
AISLE

OVERLAID, SCULPTED ULTRASUEDE PANELS
WITHOUT LIGHTING

SILHOUETTE SHADES

Floorplan:

Ceiling Style: Window Style:

EUROPEAN LAMINART:  "GOLDEN SATINWOOD "  (GLOSS)Cabinet Style: Cabinet Color:

ONE SOFA WITH ONE LEATHER RECLINER
AND LARGE OCCASIONAL TABLE

Furniture:

RESIDENTIAL QUALITY "BALSA"Carpet Style: Carpet Color:

EUROPEAN WITH A 3/4" BRASS INSERT AVIONITE:  " MOHAVE  SAND"Counter Style: Counter Color:

ANGLED U-SHAPED FABRIC DINETTEDinette Style:

"CHABLIS"

BLACK AND AMBER

BLACK AND SAND WITH SABLE AND APRICOT
ACCENTS

Leather Color:

Decor Color:

Exterior Color:

BASE CONVERSION 

Options

TOTAL  OPTIONS

TOTAL SELLING PRICE

Option #                  Option Description                                                                                                                                                             P

$836,648.00

$257,903.00

$16,832.00

$561,913.00

Coach Configuration:

06.01
11.02
11.06
11.07
11.09
13.03.01
16.03.01
17.04
20.01
31.04
SPECIAL


