

MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE

Marathon Spec

V.I.N. #: 2PCM3349XW1026556 Year: 1999 Production Number: 0554 XLV

<u>Coach Configuration:</u>

Floorplan:	PALM SPRINGS [P] OFFSET ANGLED CENTER AISLE	Decor Color:	BLACK AND AMBER	
Cabinet Style:	EUROPEAN	Cabinet Color:	LAMINART: "GOLDEN SATINWOOD " (GLOSS)	
Counter Style:	EUROPEAN WITH A 3/4" BRASS INSERT	Counter Color:	er Color: AVIONITE: "MOHAVE SAND"	
Carpet Style:	RESIDENTIAL QUALITY	Carpet Color:	"BALSA"	
Furniture:	ONE SOFA WITH ONE LEATHER RECLINER AND LARGE OCCASIONAL TABLE	Leather Color:	"CHABLIS"	
Ceiling Style:	OVERLAID, SCULPTED ULTRASUEDE PANELS WITHOUT LIGHTING	Window Style:	SILHOUETTE SHADES	
Dinette Style:	ANGLED U-SHAPED FABRIC DINETTE	Exterior Color:	BLACK AND SAND WITH SABLE AND APRICOT ACCENTS	

Options						
Option #	Option Description F					
06.01	POLISHED OR LACQUER FINISHED LAMINATE					
11.02	PULL-OUT PANTRY IN GALLEY					
11.06	AIR OPERATED POCKET DOOR AT WATER CLOSET					
11.07	APPLIANCE GARAGE IN THE GALLEY DECK AREA					
11.09	THREE (3) SWINGING MIRRORED REAR WARDROBE DOORS					
13.03.01	GRANITE, STD. LAYOUT (GALLEY AND BATH, INCLUDING WATER CLOSET)					
16.03.01	LEATHER OPTION, ONE (1) RECLINER					
17.04	DELUXE DECOR PACKAGE FOR THE INTERIOR					
20.01	12 VOLT AIR COMPRESSOR					
31.04	ASKO STACK WASHER DRYER					
SPECIAL	FIBERGLASS, PAINTED FENDERS					
		TOTAL OPTIONS	\$16,832.00			
		BASE CONVERSION	\$561,913.00			
		PREVOST 45' XLV W/OVER-THE-ROAD A/C	\$257,903.00			
TOTAL SELLING PRICE \$836,648.00						